Model # CS-RMPT36
36” Mega Top Sandwich and Salad Prep Table
Due to our ongoing dedication to product improvement, all specifications are subject to
change without notice.1-855-388-5999 | support@ifoodequipment.ca | www.ifoodequipment.ca
•	 Exterior dimensions (WDH) 36.2” x 36” x 45.1”
•	 Interior dimensions (WDH) 32.9” x 19.8” x 23.5”
•	 Stainless steel exterior and interior with an aluminum
back
•	 Doors can stay open at 90°
•	 Includes fifteen, 1/6 GN pans, 4-inches deep
•	 Temperature range of 0.5° to 5° Celsius (33° to 41°
Fahrenheit)
•	 4 swivel casters; 2 locking
•	 2 year parts and labour warranty. 5 year warranty on the
compressor parts.
Model CS-RMPT36
Refrigerant R290
Electrical 115 v / 60 hz / 5.5 a / 1 ph
NEMA Config. NEMA 5-15P
Storage 7.6 cu. ft.
Interior Dimensions (WDH) 32.9” x 19.8” x 23.5”
Exterior Dimensions (WDH) 36.2” x 36” x 45.1”
Shipping Dimensions (WDH) 41.1” x 38.9” x 49.2”
Net Weight 264.5 lb.
Shipping Weight 326.2 lb.
57”
45.5”
17.5”
36.2”
16.4”
34.4”
25.5”
34”2”
8.2”
45.1”
5”
Features & Specifications
Natural Resources
Canada Approved
ETL Electrical Listed
USA & Canada
Certifications
ETL Sanitation ListedEnviroment-friendly
R290 Refrigerant
Project: �
Model # : �
Item # :   		        Quantity : �